APAC BUILDERS EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD
Catalogue
2021
Ringlock Scaffold System Brochure
VERSION
2.0
Ringlock is a modular access scaffolding system for
industrial and construction applications. Ringlock is

    Towers and Bridge
Design
With the extensive work experience, our engineering team can provide the effecitive
and efficient design, icluding fll site assembly details and load calculation.
We are able to serve customers with confident and qualit. If you have any enquiries
regarding our products, please feel free to contact us.
17  |  apacscaffold.com
COMPONENTS OVERVIEW
Standard
Digonal Brace
Ringlock Standard is the vertical member of Ringlock scaffolding
while provide vertical support for scaffolding.
Ringlock Scaffold Diagoanl Brace is for the lateral bracing
Ringlock scaffolding. It use as hand guard rails in stair systems as well.
 Description                         Model            Unit Weight
Diagonal Brace 2.0 x 0.73 RSDB073 7.59kgs
Diagonal Brace 2.0 x 1.09 RSDB109 8.12kgs
Diagonal Brace 2.0 x 1.57 RSDB157 9.02kgs
Diagonal Brace 2.0 x 2.07 RSDB207 9.96kgs
Diagonal Brace 2.0 x 2.57 RSDB257 11.03kgs
Diagonal Brace 2.0 x 3.57 RSDB357 12.34kgs
Ledger/Horizontal
Ringlock Ledger for Ringlock Scaffolding are the horizontal members
of ringlock scaffolding, they provide horizontal support for loads and
planks. Ledgers can also be used as mid rail and top or hand guard rails.
Description              Model              Unit Weight
Standard 1’8″ / 0.5m RSS050 3.32 kgs
Standard 3’3″/ 1.0m RSS100 5.66 kgs
Standard 4’11″/1.5m RSS150 6.89 kgs
Standard 6’6″/2.0m RSS200 10.35 kgs
Standard 8’2″/ 2.5m RSS250 12.65 kgs
Standard 9’9″/3.0m RSS300 15.03 kgs
Description      Model     Unit Weight
Ledger 0.39m      RSL039     2.35kgs
Ledger 0.73m      RSL073     3.61kgs
Ledger 1.09m      RSL109       4.92kgs
Ledger 1.40m      RSL140     6.09kgs
Ledger 1.57m      RSL157     6.70kgs
Ledger 2.07m      RSL207     8.53kgs
Ledger 2.57m      RSL257    10.37kgs
Ledger 3.05m      RSL305    12.13kgs
Ledger 30.7m      RSL307    12.21kgs
apacscaffold.com  |  18
COMPONENTS OVERVIEW
Lattice Girder
Ringlock Lattice Girder are horizontal members of ringlock
scaffolding that allow for scaffolding over large spans or
gaps of 7'/2.13m-28'/8.52m.
Description              Model              Unit Weight
2.07M Lattice Girder RSLG207 59.25kgs
5.14M Lattice Girder RSLG514 121.59kgs
6.14M Lattice Girder RSLG614 141.63kgs
7.71M Lattice Girder RSLG771 181.50kgs
Double Ledger
Ringlock Double Ledger Scaffold are horizontal members of
Ringlock scaffolding . Allow for increased load-carrying
capacities not possible with a single tube or regular duty
ledgers. Pprovide increased horizontal support for loads and
planks.
Description                      Model             Unit Weight
Double Ledger 1.57          RSDL157  9.7kgs
Double Ledger 2.07          RSDL207           12.6kgs
Double Ledger 2.57          RSDL257           15.8kgs
Double Ledger 3.07          RSDL307 19.2kgs
Steel Plank 320mm
Scaffold steel planks with a 320mm width are commonly used
in a ringlock system. The hooks on the plank can be directly
hung on the ledger in a ringlock system in order to form a
working surface, making construction processes easier.
Description                 Model           Unit Weight
0.73M O-Steel Plank      RSOSP073 7.0kgs
1.09M O-Steel Plank      RSOSP109 9.5kgs
1.40M O-Steel Plank      RSOSP140 11kgs
1.57M O-Steel Plank      RSOSP157 12.5kgs
2.07M O-Steel Plank      RSOSP207 16.5kgs
2.57M O-Steel Plank      RSOSP257 21.0kgs
3.07M O-Steel Plank      RSOSP307 24.6kgs
19  |  apacscaffold.com
COMPONENTS OVERVIEW
Steel Plank 190mm
Aluma Plank 240mm
Scaffold steel planks with a 190mm width are commonly
used in ringlock systems, and can be used in conjunction
with a 320mm wide platform.
The hooks on the low profile steel plank are larger than the hooks
found on the common plank. This allows it to be hung directly on
the horizontal pole in the ringlock system, and form a working system.
Description                         Model            Unit Weight
3'  Aluma Plank 240mm ASP3            8.45kgs
4'  Aluma Plank 240mm ASP4            10.30kgs
5'  Aluma Plank 240mm ASP5            12.10kgs
6'  Aluma Plank 240mm ASP6            13.90kgs
7'  Aluma Plank 240mm ASP7            15.70kgs
8'  Aluma Plank 240mm ASP8            17.50kgs
10'  Aluma Plank 240mm ASP10            21.0kgs
SSP Plank 228mm
The 9 inch plank can be hung directly on a horizontal pole in a ringlock
system in order to form a working surface. This facilitates construction.
The steel plank is also hot dip galvanized.
Description              Model              Unit Weight
0.73M O-Steel Plank RSOSSP073  5kgs
1.09M O-Steel Plank RSOSSP109  7kgs
1.40M O-Steel Plank RSOSSP140  9kgs
1.57M O-Steel Plank RSOSSP157 10kgs
2.07M O-Steel Plank RSOSSP207 12.7kgs
2.57M O-Steel Plank RSOSSP257 15.5kgs
3.07M O-Steel Plank RSOSSP307 18.2kgs
Description              Model       Unit Weight
SSP Plank 2′ x 9″ SSP2       5kgs
SSP Plank 3′ x 9″ SSP3       7kgs
SSP Plank 4′ x 9″ SSP4       9kgs

heights.
Description                            Model              Unit Weight
7x6'6"(2.13x2m) Steel Stair  RSSS70 90kgs
8'x6'6"(2.44x2m) Steel Stair  RSSS80 100kgs
10'x6'6"(3.05x2m) Steel Stair  RSSS100 110kgs
Lightweight Staircase
Lightweight Stair case is an independent research construction
ladder based on market needs. Its distinctive hook design,
which is convenient and firm, makes safe construction work
possible. The punched holes in galvanized steps enable a well
drainage and corrosion & skid prevention. In combination with
scaffolding structure, the step ladder with hook is convenient、
safe and functional construction equipment can be used in any
weather condition.
Description                        Model             Unit Weight
1829mm Lightweight Stair RSLS1829  27kgs
2133mm Lightweight Stair RSLS2133  35kgs
Aluminium Stair
It is simple to construct a 4-standard stairway tower, either
integrated into the scaffolding or as a free-standing access
structure anchored on the building. Both parallel and opposite
stairways are possible here. There is no hindrance to work on
scaffolding with this version.
Description                       Model              Unit Weight
2.57m Layher Staricase RSLS257 28.5kgs
3.07m Layher Staricase RSLS307 31.5kgs
2.57m Handrail             RSLH257 36kgs
3.07m Handrail             RSLH307 38kgs
23  |  apacscaffold.com
COMPONENTS OVERVIEW
Ringlock Crazy Leg
Side Bracket